line-voltage pendants

mason classic pendant

DESCRIPTION

A modern twist on an iconic shape. A classic Edison
lamp adds an eclectic edge to this transparent glass
pendant. Includes 6' of field-cuttable cord and (1) E26
medium base 30 watt or equivalent T9 classic Edison
lamp. 120v.

WEIGHT
5.15Ib / 2.34kg *

steel blue
FJL 7"
. 35 o 1828 mm
45" 9mm
114 mm
9.8"
249 mm
6.7"
170 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
type model color finish lamp
LF Incandescent 573 AM amber BZ bronze 2D E26 Classic Edison Style T9 30w
CR clear SC satin nickel

7400 Linder Avenue

FIXTURE TYPE: L B L Skokie, llinois 60077

T 847.626.6300
JOB NAME: F 847.626.6350

NOTES: www.lbllighting.com
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